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Event  13   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 3:00 PM
Stadium: 11.79 2024 Jasmine Wright

CMU: 11.88 2022 Samantha Giordani
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Seton Hill FRBryce Murray1
Robert Morris JRNy'Asia Benton2
IUP SREmma Laughlin3
Cal U. SORiley Tighe4
Robert Morris SOHayzes Robinson5
Grove City SOKiara White6
Robert Morris SOA'Zyia Dade7
Cal U. JRAlessandra Peccon8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Westminster SRJenna Zendron1
Seton Hill FRBreeona Pheasant2
Duquesne FRSeava Cresta3
IUP SRBryna Kelly4
Cal U. FRAmanda Mercurius5
Robert Morris SRMaddie Raymond6
Robert Morris SRDea Monz7
Robert Morris SOPenelope Mobley8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Edinboro FRAnnabelle Briones1
Edinboro FRNoa Arlandis Bernet2
Geneva SOArionna White3
Geneva SOSara Vos4
St. Vincent SOGabrielle Dove5
Point Park JREmma Roemer6
Robert Morris SOIsabella Granteed7
Chatham JRVanessa Mleczko8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
St. Vincent SOAmanda Kane1
PSU-Behrend FRAbigail Falk2
St. Vincent SOMadelyn Hopsicker3
Edinboro FRSophia Allison4
PSU-Behrend SOChloe Yazembiak5
CMU SOAlin Aydogan6
PSU-Behrend FRRuby Lormejuste7
CMU SRKate Stamper8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
St. Vincent FRTiara Curry1
Seton Hill FRElisabeth Keaton2
W&J SOAlyssa Trn3
Point Park JRAddalynn Brower4
Grove City SOHannah Roegiers5
PSU-Behrend JRAngelina Compeggie6
PSU-Behrend SOElla McGowan7
Geneva FRRowan Dennis8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Geneva FRAli Muvunyi1
Westminster SRAbigail Painter2
Grove City SOClaire Wisler3
W&J FRRihanna Fordham4
W&J FROlivia Kemp5
IUP FRIsiyah McFadden6
Grove City FRJulia Farr7
Seton Hill FRTysie Hoff8

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 2:20 PM
Stadium: 54.54 2024 Emma Kelley

CMU: 56.67 2016 Sarah Cook
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Seton Hill SOArtemis Conaboy1
Duquesne FRSelma Bajgoric2
Robert Morris FRJocie Slesinski3
Pittsburgh SRJana Bruses4
Duquesne FRMelani Schmidt5
Westminster SRJenna Zendron6
Point Park SOPaige Marnell7
Cal U. JRBekah Priano8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Duquesne SOTrinity Basara1
Point Park FROlivia Hutcherson2
Mercyhurst FREmma Palmieri3
Seton Hill JRMaddi Fike4
Pittsburgh JRAva Pultorak5
Geneva SOSara Vos6
Grove City SOMegan Marchand7
CMU SOCatherine Stava8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
CMU SRMargaret Ann Healy1
Allegheny FRMariah Helvy-Bruce2
PSU-Behrend SOCaroline McDevitt3
IUP JRSterlene Scott4
Duquesne FRMacie Steiner5
Point Park SRMakayla Rice6
W&J FRMyleigh Mashburn7
IUP FRCailey Trosch8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mercyhurst FREmma Valerio1
W&J SRMaria Gilles2
Point Park SOPaige McMahon3
W&J JRMarina Grado4
St. Vincent FRBrecia Bentley5
Westminster FRNatalie Weiland6
W&J FRJazlyn Martino7
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  11   Women 400 Meter Dash)
PSU-Behrend SOLynzey Reinsel3
Point Park SRAlina Bigec4
CMU FRLily Fox5
CMU SOMaggie Wu6

Event  15   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 12:30 PM
Stadium: 2:08.49 4/28/2024 Emma kelley

CMU: 2:10.45 2025 Jackie Liu
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Point Park FRAubrey Smith1
Pittsburgh SRElizabeth Hunkele2
Geneva JRHailey Carroll3
CMU SRJacqueline Liu4
Seton Hill SONemani Moon5
CMU SRMargaret Ann Healy6
Grove City SRAudrey Karwowski7
Grove City JRCayla Lawrence8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Edinboro SOEliza Miller1
Duquesne JRCydney Blahovec2
Cal U. JRGabriella Fralin3
Point Park SRJana Schmid4
Duquesne FREilidh Edgar5
Duquesne JRReagan Ryen6
CMU SOElise Kempf7
Duquesne SRKathryn Saum8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
IUP SRAlyssa Hoover1
Slippery Rock SRJennifer Cichra2
Westminster FRZoe Puhalla3
Pittsburgh SOAlexandria Scott4
Point Park SOAnna Babinyecz5
Davis & Elkins JRCameryn Wheeler6
Point Park SOPaige McMahon7
Grove City JRAnnie Herrmann8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Davis & Elkins JRTaytum Walls1
Allegheny JRShyann Rulander2
CMU SOEstee Teo3
St. Vincent FRJane Huss4
Davis & Elkins FRQuinn Hazelett5
Point Park SRAlina Bigec6
Cal U. SRKirsten Gross7
Duquesne FRLily Colombo8
Slippery Rock SRLexie Wyant9
Geneva JRBrooklen Helton10
St. Vincent SRLily Murphy11
W&J JRCali LaRue12

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Point Park SODesilets Dubois1
CMU SOAlani Timmons2
Davis & Elkins JRSierra Taylor3
Seton Hill SRJada Freeman4
CMU FREva Adam5
Grove City FRErika Doolittle6
Slippery Rock JRLeighanne Swan7
Chatham FREliana Borne8
Slippery Rock FREmily Grosch9
Duquesne SOTrinity Basara10
Edinboro SRSarah Tomko11
Geneva SOSage Personett12

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Chatham SOVirginia Malkin1
Chatham SOIsabella Brunetto2
Seton Hill JRAllison O'Brien3
W&J FRGianna Sever4
W&J FRJaslyn Debnar5
CMU JRAdelaide Hall6
Grove City JRAlayna Bishop7
Chatham FRFlynn Kirvan8
Grove City FRAli Parish9
Grove City FRBrooke Roberts10
Geneva SRAlexa Ovalle11
Chatham JRMolly Green12

Event  7   Women 1500 Meter Run

Friday 3/27/2026 - 6:00 PM
Stadium: 4:30.63 4/28/2024 Alessia Saru

CMU: 4:32.28 2015 Erin Kiekhaefer
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Geneva JRHailey Carroll1
Pittsburgh SOSienna Miller2
Pittsburgh SOSophie Mullins3
Geneva SRCarmen Medvit4
CMU SOElise Kempf5
W&J SRMaria Gilles6
Edinboro JRKadi Bauer7
Pittsburgh FRBrielle Whitworth8
Grove City JRCayla Lawrence9
CMU SRJacqueline Liu10
Point Park SRJana Schmid11
Point Park JRCassondra O'Connor12
Davis & Elkins JRCameryn Wheeler13
Pittsburgh FRCamryn McGeehan14
Slippery Rock SRJennifer Cichra15
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  7   Women 1500 Meter Run)
Mount Union SOMarah Bethel1
Edinboro JRMadeline Hammond2
Point Park SOAnna Babinyecz3
St. Vincent SRLily Murphy4
Mount Union JRTaylor Hennessey5
Pittsburgh SRElizabeth Hunkele6
Point Park FRAubrey Smith7
Point Park SOZabine Von WesternHagen8
Slippery Rock SRSkye Hackathorn9
St. Vincent SRCassy Lanza10
IUP SRHannah Weaver11
UnattachedEmma Jiancristoforo12
W&J JRCali LaRue13
Clarion SOAbby Stitzer14
Walsh SOEloise Willett15

Section   3 of  4   Finals
IUP JRZaya McCune1
Walsh FRNoelle Smith2
Chatham FREliana Borne3
Clarion JREmmy Davis4
Walsh SRMolly Soehnlen5
Edinboro SOKatie Shope6
CMU FREva Adam7
Point Park SODesilets Dubois8
Walsh FRHannah Ison9
Walsh FRKatie Ison10
Walsh FRHaley Chaput11
Duquesne JREmma Andreen12
Slippery Rock FREmily Grosch13
Walsh SRCatie Meehan14
Davis & Elkins JRTaytum Walls15
Mount Union SOCallie Cyrus16
Point Park JRAlana Dyce-Giraud17
IUP JRMadison Hartner18

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Walsh JRChristina Gordan1
Point Park SRSterre Kuijper2
Grove City FRErika Doolittle3
Slippery Rock FRSydney Heltzell4
Davis & Elkins FRQuinn Hazelett5
Cal U. FRSarah Sipe6
PSU-Behrend SOAlivia Hetrick7
St. Vincent SRGrace Scoville8
Seton Hill SRJada Freeman9
Mount Union FRBrooke Reardon10
Grove City JRAlayna Bishop11
Geneva JRBrooklen Helton12
Geneva JRMara Myers13
CMU JRAdelaide Hall14
Robert Morris SOAngelique Mariana15
W&J FREmily Frankovich16
Slippery Rock FRMia Medved17
Slippery Rock JRCaitlin Mann18

Event  1   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 5:20 PM
Stadium: 10:11.08 1997 Vista Besley

CMU: 10:02.75 2023 Kristen Seballos
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duquesne FRSylvia Kashak1
CMU SROrit Shiang2
Duquesne FRElizabeth Pizon3
Duquesne FRKendall Lucas4
Duquesne JRSophia Trevenen5
CMU SOAllison Fan6
St. Vincent SRGrace Scoville7
Grove City FRLily Lawson8
Grove City SOSarah Sabella9
Geneva FRNicole Ochs10
Seton Hill JRMarissa Manko11
Mercyhurst SRBella Homorody12
Geneva JRMara Myers13
Seton Hill SOKatelyn Stravinsky14
IUP FRLexis Owens15
IUP FRAddison Matthews16
St. Vincent SOEmma Hyder17
Grove City SOMaggie Mollenauer18
Geneva SOAyva Fetterolf19
Grove City FRLydia Wheaton20
Geneva FRAda Ross21
Seton Hill SRSara Renshaw22
Geneva FRSophia Emmorey23
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Event  21   Women 5000 Meter Run

Friday 3/27/2026 - 7:00 PM
Stadium: 16:51.34 4/28/2024 Evelyn Battleson-Gunkel

CMU: 16:51.25 2025 Maya Ducker
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CMU SRChloe Bonson1
Walsh SOBella Graham2
CMU JRAnanya Devpura3
Walsh JRAlyssa Stoner4
Geneva SRCarmen Medvit5
Slippery Rock SRRuthie Hughes6
Davis & Elkins SRSavanna Hardman7
Walsh SRCamryn Barker8
St. Vincent SOGrace Neubert9
Davis & Elkins SRLauren Twyman10
Cal U. JRRosalyn Perozzi11
Mount Union FRSavannah Dennison12
John Carroll SOAnne Rea13
Davis & Elkins FRJeanne Pelissier14
Clarion SOAbigail Butera15
Davis & Elkins JRRebecca Tellez16
Edinboro JRJocelyn Wilson17
Slippery Rock SOCarissa Flynn18
Davis & Elkins JRZoe Belshan19
Geneva JRAudrey McAlister20
Davis & Elkins JRBrooke Jacobs21
Slippery Rock SRGwen Lloyd22
Grove City SOJulianna Lindberg23
Clarion FRRaechel Braun24
Mount Union SRAshley Cooper25

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CMU JRKara Mathias1
Grove City SORebekah Burger2
Mount Union JRZoe Seabeck3
Mercyhurst FRRowan Milliron4
Mount Union SOAva Hartman5
Mount Union JRTaylor Forbes6
CMU FRAlexis Ohler7
Grove City SOAbigail Nelson8
Duquesne FRAva Brewster9
Slippery Rock SOTatiana Holt10
Mount Union SOJada Ames11
Mount Union SOGabby D'Amico12
Mount Union FRRenee Cicco13
PSU-Behrend SRBethany Litwiler14
Point Park SRKiyara Sawyers15
Point Park FRBeth Moody16
Geneva SOSienna Jackson17
Mount Union SOKailyn Schwall18
Davis & Elkins JRFrederique Morin19
Geneva JRLydia Nagel20
Mount Union SOMarkalla Tumbry21
Mount Union FRBrooklyn Patrick22
PSU-Behrend FRKelsey Hanna23
Slippery Rock FRRylie Teapole24
Geneva FRNicole Ochs25
Geneva JRJordann Hicks26
IUP FRJensen Westrick27
Slippery Rock JRLizzie Higgins28
Walsh FRKaylie Harmon29
Slippery Rock SOCaitlin Willer30
PSU-Behrend SOBaylee Dernar31
PSU-Behrend FRFiona Bunnell32
Slippery Rock FRAddie McPeek33

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 2:00 PM
Stadium: 13.45 2005 Tamara McGill

CMU: 14.18 2011 Jackie Guevel
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Pittsburgh SOHailey Kravetz1
Edinboro SRMadeline Newark2
Pittsburgh SRJana Bruses3
Pittsburgh JRMaliah Edwards4
Duquesne JRAnna Rorrer5
Point Park JREmma Roemer6
Cal U. SOCamille Neutzling7
W&J SRSarah Schneider8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Point Park SOLindsay Simmons1
CMU SRIniyaa Mohanraj2
CMU FRSophia Riche3
Duquesne FRBrandi Brozeski4
IUP SRRenee Simmonds5
Edinboro FRMorgan Wilhelm6
Slippery Rock JRLeighanne Swan7
Grove City SOLucy Gyergyo8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Grove City JRVictoria Leak1
Geneva FRGrace Hersch2
Geneva JRDaphne Alexander3
Grove City FRAiva Reich4
Westminster SRRyann Essey5
St. Vincent JRCaroline Kozera6
Geneva FRRachel Baird7
W&J SOLainey Hartner8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
St. Vincent JRCadence Smith1
Slippery Rock FRIsabel Shvarts2
Slippery Rock FREllie Speigle3
PSU-Behrend FRMorgan Martin4
Allegheny FRLilly Larkin5
Point Park FRAlexis Ayitey6
Allegheny FRHevin Harvard7
Grove City JRBonnie Pittman8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
IUP FRKayla Quinones1
Point Park SRVanessa Ellwanger2
Westminster FRLizzie McClish3
St. Vincent JRKiersten Auman4
Westminster FRAlayna Kelly5
Geneva FRLily Denny6
IUP JRHedda Folkhage7

Event  17   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 3:45 PM
Stadium: 59.34 4/28/2024 Ren Brown

CMU: 1:01.61 2011 Jackie Guevel
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
IUP JRBella Brozeski1
Edinboro FRMorgan Wilhelm2
Pittsburgh JRMaliah Edwards3
Duquesne JRAnna Rorrer4
Duquesne SREva Leatherman5
Edinboro SRMaddie Hays6
Robert Morris SRLindsey Martineau7
Grove City SONadine Lauffer8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
CMU SOAlexa Lowe1
Allegheny SRRenee Tetlow2
Edinboro JRMackenzie Huston3
Seton Hill FRKaitlyn Guth4
Cal U. SOCamille Neutzling5
Point Park SOLindsay Simmons6
St. Vincent SOSamantha Straub7
Point Park SRLotte Zethof8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Robert Morris SRJordan Radzyminski1
Westminster SRRyann Essey2
Grove City SOLucy Gyergyo3
W&J SOLainey Hartner4
Slippery Rock FRIsabel Shvarts5
Grove City FRAiva Reich6
Point Park SRVanessa Ellwanger7
St. Vincent JRCadence Smith8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
W&J JRTamyah Ray1
W&J SRSarah Schneider2
Geneva FRRachel Baird3
Grove City JRBonnie Pittman4
Geneva FRGrace Hersch5
St. Vincent JRAdrianna Grimm6
Slippery Rock SRMadelyn Miller7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Westminster FRLizzie McClish3
Westminster FRAlayna Kelly4
Point Park FRAlexis Ayitey5
IUP FRNicole Seraphin6
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Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 3/27/2026 - 5:00 PM
Stadium: 10:42.71 4/28/2018 Alison Lindsay

CMU: 10:48.0h 2002 Katie Aerni
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Point Park SRLotte Zethof1
Duquesne FRLauren Ciuca2
Pittsburgh FRElizabeth Szybalski3
Pittsburgh JRAva Lane4
Walsh SRBailey Menegay5
Slippery Rock SRHannah Burgoon6
Edinboro JRKatie Slimon7
IUP SRStella Kuntz8
Davis & Elkins JRSierra Taylor9
Slippery Rock FRKayla Hanna10
Slippery Rock FRMarabelle Thornberry11
W&J SRChloe LoCastro12
CMU JRAlaina Patel13
Westminster SRMonica Curtis14
PSU-Behrend SOSam Abate15
Duquesne FRGianna Mosca16
Slippery Rock JRSydney Pitcovich17
W&J JRGenevieve Ruth18
Allegheny JRSam Oakes19
Geneva SOAyva Fetterolf20
Point Park JRKyleigh Nagy21
Westminster FRAbigail Perrine22

Event  5   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 12:00 PM
Stadium: 46.18 2005 University of Pittsburgh

CMU: 49.23 2015 Carnegie Mellon
Jerilyn James Sarah Cook Ariel Tian Sasha Spalding

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AEdinboro2
1) Mackenzie Huston JR 2) Annabelle Briones FR
3) Sophia Allison FR 4) Maddie Hays SR
5) Morgan Wilhelm FR 6) Noa Arlandis Bernet FR

ADuquesne3
1) Melani Schmidt FR 2) Rose Kuchera SO
3) Isabella Costa FR 4) Selma Bajgoric FR
5) Seava Cresta FR

APittsburgh4
1) Faith Dennis SO 2) Somiyah Braggs JR
3) Endeyah Lane SR 4) Alma Evuna Eki SR

ACal U.5
1) Amanda Mercurius FR 2) Riley Tighe SO
3) Camille Neutzling SO 4) Alessandra Peccon JR

ASeton Hill6
1) Breeona Pheasant FR 2) Bryce Murray FR
3) Artemis Conaboy SO 4) Elisabeth Keaton FR

AGrove City7
1) Hannah Roegiers SO 2) Nadine Lauffer SO
3) Lucy Gyergyo SO 4) Kiara White SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
APSU-Behrend2

1) Chloe Yazembiak SO 2) Abigail Falk FR
3) Caroline McDevitt SO 4) Ruby Lormejuste FR

AGeneva3
1) Rowan Dennis FR 2) Sara Vos SO
3) Arionna White SO 4) Daphne Alexander JR

AWestminster4
1) Jenna Zendron SR 2) Abigail Painter SR
3) Ryann Essey SR 4) Zoe Puhalla FR
5) Natalie Weiland FR 6) Meghan Vadas FR

ASt. Vincent5
1) Amanda Kane SO 2) Gabrielle Dove SO
3) Madelyn Hopsicker SO 4) Caroline Kozera JR

AW&J6
1) Sarah Schneider SR 2) Myleigh Mashburn FR
3) Lainey Hartner SO 4) Alyssa Trn SO

ACMU7
1) Sophia Riche FR 2) Catherine Stava SO
3) Iniyaa Mohanraj SR 4) Zoe King SR
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Event  31   Women High Jump

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 2:30 PM
Progression: 1.45 +5cm to 1.70, 1.73 +3cm

Stadium: 1.79m 2005 Kristen Micsky
CMU: 1.73m 2024 Liz Barre

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Geneva SOEmma Thellman1
Slippery Rock FREllie Speigle2
W&J JRRylee Miller3
Pittsburgh SOHailey Kravetz4
W&J SOAlyssa Trn5
Edinboro FRRegan Repak6
Chatham SONajiyah Smith7
CMU FRAdrienne Warren8
Slippery Rock FRHope Jacob9
W&J FRElla Neil10
Seton Hill SOBaine Snyder11
Geneva JRKatelyn Mathews12
Point Park SRMakayla Rice13
IUP SRRenee Simmonds14
Slippery Rock SRMadelyn Miller15
W&J FRAbigael Nicolas16
Geneva JROlivia Seetoo17
Westminster SOGrace Iwig18
Westminster SRRyann Essey19
CMU SOCatalina Howells20
Slippery Rock SOSophia Yard21
Grove City JRKendall Coddington22
Duquesne FRGrace Patterson23
IUP JRSeasia Lovell24
Geneva JRDaphne Alexander25
Duquesne FRIsabella Costa26
Cal U. JREmily Mahle27
Duquesne JRCaroline Garbe28
Point Park SODunya van den Tooren29
Pittsburgh SRAlesia Rengle30

Event  29   Women Pole Vault

Friday 3/27/2026 - 5:00 PM
Progression: 2.86 +15cm to 3.61, 3.71, 3.81, 3.86 +5cm

Stadium: 3.86m 3/28/2025 Madison Conley
CMU: 3.77m 2018 Michelle Karabin, Grace Yee (2018)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Geneva SRAlayna Wilkins1
CMU JRKatherine Meyer2
Westminster FRMeghan Vadas3
Geneva SOEmma Thellman4
Slippery Rock FROlivia Tokar5
Grove City JRAmanda McGurk6
Edinboro FRArlys Morgan7
Seton Hill SOBaine Snyder8
CMU SRKate Stamper9
Slippery Rock FRKendall Kitchen10
Mercyhurst FRIsabella Hagerman11
Slippery Rock SOAddison Lyles12
CMU JRHazel Buonopane13
Grove City SOHannah Herrmann14
CMU SOAva Barnes15
Allegheny JRCorinne Inkley16
Cal U. SOAnna Schuessler17
Robert Morris FRKara Fennell18
Westminster SOGrace Iwig19
Duquesne SONadia Constantakis20
Westminster SRMissy Treharne21
Westminster FRAubrey Rock22
UnattachedHailey Zurich23

Event  25   Women Long Jump

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 10:30 AM
Stadium: 5.76m 4/27/2024 Marina Semple

CMU: 5.88m 2023 Elizabeth Barre
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Point Park SRMakayla Rice1
Robert Morris SOTaylor Colwell2
Robert Morris JRSierra Todero3
IUP JRJahnaya Wimberley4
CMU FRAdrienne Warren5
Slippery Rock FRJulia Bold6
Duquesne SRCapri Decaro7
CMU FRSophia Riche8
Geneva JRKaelyn Hartman9
Grove City SOClaire Wisler10
Grove City SOLucy Gyergyo11
Westminster FRAubrey Rock12
W&J SRSarah Schneider13
Slippery Rock SRKate Walasavage14
IUP SRRenee Simmonds15
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Women Long Jump)
CMU SRZoe King1
Duquesne SOCharly Schlauch2
Robert Morris FRClare Ruffing3
Slippery Rock SRMadelyn Miller4
Duquesne SREva Leatherman5
Slippery Rock JRLeighanne Swan6
Pittsburgh JRMaddie Lewis7
IUP SRHannah Yeykal8
IUP JRNataiah Robertson9
CMU SRIniyaa Mohanraj10
Robert Morris FRMia Klasnic11
Robert Morris SRDea Monz12
Robert Morris SRMariya Chamberlain13
Grove City JRVictoria Leak14
Point Park SODunya van den Tooren15
Slippery Rock JRJulia Coffaro16

Event  27   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 1:00 PM
Stadium: 12.58m 4/28/2024 Ebunoluwa Opata

CMU: 11.43m 2025 Jocelyn Kiefel
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grove City JRVictoria Leak1
Geneva JRKaelyn Hartman2
Point Park SRMakayla Rice3
IUP JRAva Blair4
IUP FRIsabelle Rodriguez5
W&J JRRylee Miller6
W&J FRAbigael Nicolas7
Geneva SOMakenna Redfern8
Robert Morris FRKara Fennell9
Chatham SONajiyah Smith10
Slippery Rock FRJulia Bold11
W&J FRElla Neil12
CMU SOCatalina Howells13
IUP JRSara Dewyer14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CMU SRIniyaa Mohanraj1
Robert Morris SRMariya Chamberlain2
IUP JRJahnaya Wimberley3
Duquesne SOLauren Stroka4
CMU FRSophia Riche5
Slippery Rock SRKatie Book6
Robert Morris JRSierra Todero7
Pittsburgh FRCamille Johnson8
Robert Morris SOTaylor Colwell9
Grove City SOLucy Gyergyo10
Cal U. SRSkylar Riedel11
Duquesne FRDevlyn Faber12
Slippery Rock JRJulia Coffaro13
St. Vincent SOSamantha Straub14

Event  33   Women Shot Put

Friday 3/27/2026 - 4:30 PM
Stadium: 16.15m 3/28/2025 Norrah Lemongo

CMU: 12.62m 2025 Katie Monahan
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Edinboro FRBailey Janukites1
Pittsburgh JRTaylor Forbes2
PSU-Behrend SOBraylee Lukehart3
Pittsburgh SOHailey Kravetz4
Geneva SREmily Garvin5
Seton Hill SOLindsey Steffenilla6
Edinboro FRLourianna Alston7
Robert Morris FRNatavia Wilson8
Seton Hill JRMaddie Roberts9
Geneva SOEryn Conner10
Edinboro FRJordan Corll11
Slippery Rock FRAshley Gould12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Westminster FRMeghan Vadas1
Slippery Rock FRLiberty Paladin2
Westminster SOLauren Burks3
CMU FRViolet McCullough4
Mercyhurst FRNickayla Petro5
CMU JRSara Christie6
Slippery Rock FRLindsey Donlan7
Chatham SRKayla Johnson8
Westminster JRMolly Gibson9
Cal U. SRJing McCann10
Geneva SOKyla Parks11
Robert Morris FRBrenna Armstrong12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cal U. FRGianna Tewksbury1
Pittsburgh JRAlexa Brown2
Point Park FRAlexis Heller3
Westminster SRShelby Rambo4
Robert Morris SOAria Ibiezugbe5
Geneva SRAllison Standish6
Point Park FRGabriella Wesney7
Robert Morris SRMaizee Fry8
Pittsburgh FRJaydon Isham9
Grove City SRMegan Wise10
Pittsburgh SRNiya Crawford11
Duquesne SRMadelyn Moretti12
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Event  39   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 10:00 AM
Stadium: 49.97m 2022 Yessie Valencia

CMU: 40.83m 3/21/2026 Violet McCullough
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CMU SOJessica Thiss1
Westminster FRLaneah Degn2
Slippery Rock FRLiberty Paladin3
PSU-Behrend SONorah Keeney4
Edinboro FRCarmen Vasquez5
Point Park FRJanai Upton6
Duquesne SOLeah Trecki7
Geneva SRAllison Standish8
Slippery Rock FRMadelynn Johnson9
Slippery Rock FRLindsey Donlan10
Geneva SOKyla Parks11
Chatham JRSarah Yannayon12
Duquesne FRMary Grusky13
Point Park FRKatie Dolinski14
Robert Morris FRNatavia Wilson15
Point Park FRJenna Manson16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatham SRKayla Johnson1
Cal U. FRAbby DeFruscio2
CMU FRViolet McCullough3
Pittsburgh SOMadisyn Hawkins4
Edinboro JRAnna Elder5
Pittsburgh FRMargaret Bila6
Duquesne JRMia Pierce7
Duquesne FRKyndra Seddon8
Westminster JRMolly Gibson9
Pittsburgh FRJaydon Isham10
Westminster FRMeghan Vadas11
Cal U. FRGianna Tewksbury12
Robert Morris SRMaizee Fry13
Pittsburgh SRNiya Crawford14
Westminster SRShelby Rambo15
Allegheny JRAngie Bawek16

Event  37   Women Hammer Throw

Friday 3/27/2026 - 2:00 PM
Stadium: 61.67m 3/24/2017 Andin Fosam

CMU: 60.15m 3/25/2022 Kendra Noneman
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
PSU-Behrend SONorah Keeney1
Edinboro FRJordan Corll2
Point Park FRGabriella Wesney3
Slippery Rock FRMadelynn Johnson4
Westminster FRJerzey Bell5
Duquesne FRKyndra Seddon6
Westminster SRShelby Rambo7
CMU JRSara Christie8
Westminster FRJessica Barger9
Chatham JRSarah Yannayon10
Cal U. SRDJ Thomas11
CMU FRViolet McCullough12
Edinboro SRAmy Glowatch13
Edinboro FRLourianna Alston14
Geneva SOKyla Parks15
Westminster FRMeghan Vadas16
Slippery Rock FRAshley Gould17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Robert Morris FRBrenna Armstrong1
Geneva SRAllison Standish2
Duquesne SOMegan Palinski3
CMU SOJessica Thiss4
Point Park FRJenna Manson5
Pittsburgh FRMargaret Bila6
Slippery Rock SRRebecca Martin7
Cal U. SRJing McCann8
Robert Morris FRNatavia Wilson9
Edinboro JRItzel Barrios10
Pittsburgh FRJaydon Isham11
Duquesne JRElla Lindberg12
Pittsburgh SOMadisyn Hawkins13
Edinboro JRAnna Elder14
Robert Morris SOAria Ibiezugbe15
PSU-Behrend SRJessica Park16
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Event  35   Women Javelin Throw

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 3:00 PM
Stadium: 44.84m 3/29/2025 Zoee Gologram

CMU: 44.56m 1996 Penny Davis
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
PSU-Behrend SOBraylee Lukehart1
Allegheny FRMadison Mullen2
Grove City SRMegan Wise3
Duquesne FRIsabella Costa4
Seton Hill FRMolly Beer5
Edinboro FRAllison Painter6
Geneva SRAllison Standish7
Grove City SOEden Lander8
Robert Morris FRMadisyn Phillips9
Duquesne FRBrandi Brozeski10
Chatham SOEmenet Richardson11
Grove City JRVictoria Leak12
Geneva JRBella Matsook13
Seton Hill JRMaddie Roberts14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Duquesne SRMegan Penrod1
Point Park JRLina Single2
Robert Morris JREden Rush3
PSU-Behrend SOCaroline Lewis4
PSU-Behrend FREmma Lang5
Allegheny SRElizabeth Lubold6
Cal U. FRAbby DeFruscio7
Allegheny JRAngie Bawek8
Robert Morris SOAyanna Ferringer9
Geneva SOArionna White10
PSU-Behrend JRJulia Balaski11
Geneva SREmily Garvin12
Point Park FRAlexis Heller13
Slippery Rock JRMadylin Wolter14

Event  14   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 3:20 PM
Stadium: 10.4h 1991 Al McDougal

CMU: 10.70 2019 Marvin Bennett
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Edinboro SOBrayden Kunselman1
PSU-Behrend SOBrandon Konieczki2
Cal U. SRAidan McMahon3
PSU-Behrend SOCarter Tobin4
Geneva SOAbraham Konneh5
Seton Hill JRBlaise Verrastro6
Edinboro FRTyler Storicks7
Seton Hill FRAdam Piper8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Cal U. SOKobe Dave1
Slippery Rock SODanick Hinkson2
Geneva FRJudah Abram3
Pittsburgh SOJames Long4
CMU JRMatthew Yu5
CMU SODevin Chang6
Chatham FRDamarius Day7
Duquesne SOCody Mankowski8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
PSU-Behrend FRLee Qualk1
IUP JRSteve Combary2
IUP JRDemitrius Carter3
St. Vincent FRDaniel Maddock4
Geneva FRAlex Mastoris5
Westminster SOBrite Cannon6
Geneva FRKarim Ouardirhi7
PSU-Behrend SRMarshall Nock8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Seton Hill SODavid Graef1
Edinboro FRLane Marquis2
Mercyhurst FRDevin Easter3
Slippery Rock JRJacob Thompson4
St. Vincent FRBailey Simon5
Westminster FRRobert Maderitz6
Grove City SRGregory Wilson7
Geneva SRJack Garvin8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Edinboro FRChance Miller1
Allegheny SODre'on Johnson2
Westminster SRBen White3
Mercyhurst FREric Grimm4
St. Vincent SRJalani Campbell5
Allegheny FRShamar Nguyen6
CMU FRAlexander Moser7
CMU FRYusuf Shabazz8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Westminster FRImari Watson1
Allegheny SOOtis Thomas2
Slippery Rock JROwen Rindler3
Slippery Rock SRTyler Morosky4
W&J FRBraden McWreath5
St. Vincent FRShane Fawehinmi6
Duquesne FRYazhir Slaughter7
PSU-Behrend FRAlex Barrett8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Slippery Rock SOCamden Bryant1
Slippery Rock FRMichael Milot2
Geneva JRJaden Duckett3
Westminster SOChristian Pascarella4
Westminster FRNathan Maher5
Seton Hill FRAvery Askins6
St. Vincent FRBryce Hoke7
W&J JRTimilehin Odegbami8
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Event  12   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 2:40 PM
Stadium: 46.76 2023 Brycen Spratling

CMU: 47.36 2005 Nik Bonaddio
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
CMU FREric de Oliveira1
Allegheny JRAustin Stewart2
Grove City SRAlexander Mitchell3
Seton Hill JRJacy Willis4
Pittsburgh JRColin Kravitz5
Duquesne FRNick Keller6
Westminster FRZachary Kovell7
PSU-Behrend JRJake Egizio8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Duquesne FRZach Nash1
Seton Hill SODevin Underwood2
St. Vincent JRPJ McNeal3
Geneva FRTitus Mathews4
CMU SOJeremy Ocloo5
Grove City SOJeremiah Knowles6
CMU SORyan Joyce7
CMU FRAryan Hiray8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Geneva SRSeth Tyson1
CMU SRGaven Williams2
W&J SRAnthony Cestaro3
Slippery Rock JRJacob Thompson4
Geneva FRTyler Boyle5
Westminster FRAaron Stebick6
Cal U. JRWill Berzonsky7
PSU-Behrend JRLogan Brewer8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Edinboro FRCamden Kirker1
Point Park SOMarco Spiniello2
Duquesne SOBelal Abdelrahman3
Grove City FRJoseph Brallier4
Edinboro JRConnor Munson5
PSU-Behrend SRBrendan Luce6
Duquesne SOMikey Bill7
Cal U. FRLarry Copeland8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Point Park SOJoshua Maurer1
Chatham JRDemetrius Broadnax2
W&J SOEthan Coble3
Allegheny SOVon'Joseph Praylor4
PSU-Behrend FREthan Hunt5
Geneva SRAlec McCready6
PSU-Behrend FRAnderson Blakley7
Mercyhurst FRDaniel Turner8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
W&J SOAnand Karamcheti1
Geneva SOIsaiah Etheridge2
IUP FRWill Weaver3
Westminster FRAaron Dickart4
PSU-Behrend JRJake Walden5
Point Park FRLiam Surgenavic6
W&J SRLorenzo Zeni7
Geneva FREli Stargel8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Chatham JRKillian Brown1
Grove City SOJohn Bauer2
Chatham FRJulien Collyer3
Geneva JRJames Paranish4
Westminster FRNathan Maher5
W&J SRJuan Cedeno6
Edinboro FRJasper Valkenburg7
IUP JRSeth Stouffer8

Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 1:00 PM
Stadium: 1:51.15 4/28/2024 Dawit Dean

CMU: 1:50.05 2015 Tommy Vandenberg
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Edinboro FRDonald Shymske1
Point Park SOChase Bowen2
Davis & Elkins FRFletcher Van Heuven3
Davis & Elkins SRTommy Bildheiser4
Mount Union JRTyler Kohlmann5
Cal U. JRBill Folmer6
Duquesne SRSamuel de la Riva7
Davis & Elkins JRSlate Swiger8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mount Union SOMatthew Sopchak1
PSU-Behrend JRNicolin Pierce2
Mount Union SOCale Borland3
Davis & Elkins SRCooper Gibson4
Mount Union SODylan Easterling5
CMU FRStefan Langridge6
Seton Hill SRKaden Crump7
Mount Union JRLiam Blake8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
IUP JRGabe Pacyna1
Mount Union FRAustin Hoffman2
Edinboro SOEthan Quezada3
IUP SOAlex Amador4
Mount Union JRZach Shawala5
Edinboro SOAivan Vargas6
Davis & Elkins FRMax Wildbore7
Davis & Elkins SOTristan Blatt8
Cal U. FRJustin Gross9
Slippery Rock SONate Pitzer10
Point Park SOJoshua Maurer11
Slippery Rock JRBrady Hoffman12
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run)
Slippery Rock FRLincoln Bouman1
Mount Union SRThurston Shaw2
Cal U. FRGarret Minnick3
Mount Union SRTy Pratt4
CMU FRJackson Flori5
Slippery Rock FRMicah Ivy6
Mercyhurst FRCamden Pierce7
CMU SOJonathan Okorie8
Edinboro JRAaron Myers9
Allegheny SRCole Jooste10
CMU JRSaaketh Nandakumar11
Grove City SRIsaac Busler12

Section   5 of  6   Finals
St. Vincent FRNoah Channel1
CMU SODavid Pinero-Jacome2
IUP FRWill Weaver3
CMU FRFranklin Ritz4
CMU FRTanay Parikh5
St. Vincent FRLiam Wilson6
Davis & Elkins FRAndrew Stein7
CMU SOConnor Reidy8
Mount Union FRJacob Peklay9
W&J SOAnand Karamcheti10
Slippery Rock SODylan Barca11
Slippery Rock JRAnthony Robare12

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Point Park FRLiam Surgenavic1
St. Vincent SOWill Stickman2
St. Vincent SRJordan Raynor3
PSU-Behrend SODrew Knight4
Westminster FRDillon Brunner5
Grove City JREli Miller6
PSU-Behrend SRAidan Reinsel7
Davis & Elkins FRLandon Sweitzer8
Grove City JRJacob Call9
PSU-Behrend SOJack Betler10
Grove City SOJosh Haley11
Geneva SRBenjamin Perka12

Event  8   Men 1500 Meter Run

Friday 3/27/2026 - 6:30 PM
Stadium: 3:52.09 4/28/2024 Will Houser

CMU: 3:47.65 2022 Aleksei Seletskiy
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Davis & Elkins JRSlate Swiger1
Walsh JRKayden Schoelles2
Mount Union SOCale Borland3
Point Park SOChase Bowen4
Davis & Elkins SRCooper Gibson5
Davis & Elkins FRFletcher Van Heuven6
CMU FRStefan Langridge7
Pittsburgh SONolan McGinn8
Pittsburgh FRJacob Abraham9
Mount Union JRLiam Blake10
Davis & Elkins SRTommy Bildheiser11
Walsh JRBrody Pumneo12
Duquesne SOJonah Nizami13
Walsh SOCarter Ferguson14
IUP JRIan Rauber15

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Duquesne FRJack Pritchard1
Cal U. JRJon Berzonsky2
Davis & Elkins FRMax Wildbore3
Allegheny SRCole Jooste4
Robert Morris SRZack Wedding5
Duquesne SRBen Colli6
CMU FRTanay Parikh7
CMU FRJackson Flori8
Seton Hill SRKaden Crump9
Duquesne SOSam Freedman10
W&J FRWyatt Stroup11
Slippery Rock FRLincoln Bouman12
Duquesne SRJadon Rahman13
Duquesne JRMaxwell Hamilton14
Cal U. FRJake McGhee15
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  8   Men 1500 Meter Run)
Point Park FRJacob Preston1
PSU-Behrend FREthan Vaughan2
St. Vincent SOWill Stickman3
St. Vincent SRJordan Raynor4
UnattachedRyan Massie5
Slippery Rock JRAnthony Robare6
Robert Morris SORyan Domencic7
Davis & Elkins FRAndrew Stein8
IUP SONathan Kociela9
IUP FRDominic Kuntz10
Walsh SOHunter Gearling11
St. Vincent FRNoah Channel12
Slippery Rock JRBrady Hoffman13
Edinboro SOAckerly Mulcaster14
IUP JROwen Sparks15
Slippery Rock SONate Pitzer16
Grove City FRCaleb Hina17
W&J FRDaniel Petersen18

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Grove City FROwen Hill1
Westminster JRDalton Koehler2
Geneva SRBenjamin Perka3
Grove City SOJosh Haley4
Grove City SRCaleb Willis5
Robert Morris FREnzo Jiancristoforo6
Geneva SOMatt Otto7
Grove City SRChristopher Kline8
Geneva FRNiamh McClaflin9
Cal U. JRBill Folmer10
Davis & Elkins FRLandon Sweitzer11
Walsh FRSamuel Kim12
Grove City JRJacob Call13
Grove City JREli Miller14
Seton Hill JRKamsi Obuekwe15
Walsh FREli Charmley16
Slippery Rock SONick Martelli17
Slippery Rock SODylan Barca18

Event  2   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 5:35 PM
Stadium: 8:32.29 3/29/2025 Jack Barnhisel

CMU: 8:36.94 2021 Matt Karee
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duquesne SRJack Barnhisel1
CMU SRThomas Damiani2
Mercyhurst FRThomas Gaydos3
Geneva SOMatt Otto4
CMU FRLysander Duffield5
Duquesne FRIsaac Nizami6
Duquesne FRKyle Kochanski7
Grove City FRJoseph McKelvey8
St. Vincent JRKenny Battistelli9
Grove City FRSam Elston10
Grove City FRNolan Gille11

Event  22   Men 5000 Meter Run

Friday 3/27/2026 - 7:50 PM
Stadium: 14:33.29 3/28/2025 Ryan Podnar

CMU: 14:08.49 2022 Michael Obroin
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedBrock Pennington1
CMU JRRyan Podnar2
UnattachedMitchell Dunham3
CMU JRMatthew Short4
UnattachedAnthony Toskin5
Davis & Elkins SRJordan Thomas6
Walsh JRTheo Papas7
Cal U. SRJonathan Thrush8
UnattachedChris Belch9
UnattachedMitchell Westlund10
Pittsburgh SONick Steinfeldt11
Walsh SRKyle Woods12
Walsh FRDavid D'Altorio13
Walsh JRNoah Graham14
Walsh JRSpiro Papas15
Mount Union SRStephen Ulrich16
Robert Morris SRTyler Paszkowski17
Robert Morris SOJacob Bayes18
Robert Morris JRSam Gutzwiller19
W&J JRDom Flitcraft20
Duquesne SRNathaniel Woshner21
CMU JRNathan Massie22
Walsh JRAlex Keller23
Davis & Elkins FRJack Waggy24
Point Park SOAike Van der Lei25
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  22   Men 5000 Meter Run)
Walsh FRThomas Nelson1
Slippery Rock SOEli Schreiber2
Robert Morris JRRoman Galioto3
Edinboro FRRalph Antonucci4
Robert Morris JRNathan Wentling5
Mercyhurst FRThomas Gaydos6
John Carroll SOJoey Naiman7
John Carroll JRNate Julien8
Davis & Elkins SOAndrew Bowen9
John Carroll SOCharlie Payne10
Duquesne SOAnthony Ciecierski11
Duquesne SOJacob Bonnar12
Mount Union SRCaleb Cabrera13
Duquesne FRBrendan Burns14
Duquesne SOMason Stewart15
Geneva SREli Eisenberger16
Edinboro FRShea McCusker17
Walsh SRGriffin Littler18
Geneva SOEthan Haring19
Geneva SOMatt Otto20
Grove City SRLuke Roberts21
Grove City FRColsen Frank22
Davis & Elkins FRAiden Granger23
Davis & Elkins JRNick Gallo24
Slippery Rock SRAlex Morris25

Section   3 of  3   Finals
W&J FRJacob Derry1
Grove City SRJacob Colbert2
Mount Union SOCarter Evans3
PSU-Behrend JRAlex Haskins4
Robert Morris FRCaden Riethmiller5
Slippery Rock JRRyan Czechowski6
Slippery Rock FRBrandon Henry7
Slippery Rock FRJonah Lindstrom8
Grove City FRTyler Davis9
Grove City JRJames Yoho10
Slippery Rock JRHarrison Repko11
Slippery Rock JRDylan Ribelin12
Robert Morris SOJames Couch13
Grove City FRKaiden Williams14
Slippery Rock SODom Bumblis15
Slippery Rock FRGavin Boer16
Slippery Rock SRMichael Novak17
Point Park SRJoshua Gosselin18
St. Vincent SRBrady Sundin19
Cal U. SRKolby Kent20
PSU-Behrend SOMichael Werner21
Geneva FRXaver Alexander22
Robert Morris FRMax Smith23
Westminster FRNick Bender24
St. Vincent JRKenny Battistelli25
Point Park SRJordan Kullen26
Seton Hill SOHunter Thomas27
Slippery Rock FRAndreas Dunkel28
Geneva SOHarry Gibson29
Point Park SRGabe Ebersole30
Slippery Rock FRSergio Abdalah31
Geneva SOConnor Miller32
St. Vincent FRNick Dzurica33
Westminster FRPhil Silvis34
St. Vincent FRHarry Bogner35
Grove City FRIsaiah Weindelmayer36

Event  10   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 1:30 PM
Stadium: 13.89 1999 Rusty Fry

CMU: 14.70 3/29/2025 Luke Freimanis
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Davis & Elkins JRIan Wood1
Cal U. FRAidon Lett2
CMU FRLuke Freimanis3
Pittsburgh SRJaden Shelton4
Pittsburgh JRAntwan James5
Edinboro JRHayden Skinner6
Westminster FRDeonte Stallings7
CMU FRHaoran Lin8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  10   Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
Cal U. FRHayden Casdorph1
Point Park JRGavin Glass2
Westminster JRJake Mull3
Edinboro FRGarett Skinner4
PSU-Behrend JRDominic Marino5
Slippery Rock SRDarien Malawi6
Grove City SOBrandon Kendrew7
Grove City FRAdam Frankhauser8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Geneva FRAndrew Potter2
Duquesne SOMikey Bill3
St. Vincent FRLeonardo Thomas4
Allegheny SOJordan Anderson5
Westminster JRIsaiah Dale6
CMU SRCasey Potrebic7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Grove City FRLuke St. Julien2
Grove City SRAlexander Barbetta3
Geneva FRZach Lucas4
W&J SONoah Neil5
Westminster FRJackson Friday6
Geneva SONathan Smith7

Event  18   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 4:05 PM
Stadium: 52.70 2001 Derek Brinkley

CMU: 52.49 2021 Andrew McGovern
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Duquesne SOColm McGroarty1
Edinboro FRGarett Skinner2
Duquesne SOIsaac Wetzel3
Pittsburgh SRDarren McQueen4
Pittsburgh SRJaden Shelton5
Pittsburgh JRAntwan James6
CMU JRPhilip Ma7
Davis & Elkins JRIan Wood8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Westminster JRJake Mull1
Slippery Rock SRDarien Malawi2
Westminster JRIsaiah Dale3
Pittsburgh FRCorey Greenfield4
Cal U. FRAidon Lett5
Point Park FRCarel Froneman6
CMU SOJames Brewer7
CMU FRHaoran Lin8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
W&J SOCollin Dusman1
Allegheny SOJordan Anderson2
Grove City SOBrandon Kendrew3
Duquesne SOBelal Abdelrahman4
Point Park JRGavin Glass5
PSU-Behrend SOShlok Chavda6
Westminster FRJackson Friday7
Westminster JRDennis Jones8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
St. Vincent FRLeonardo Thomas1
Grove City SRAlexander Barbetta2
Grove City JRGarrett Gess3
Geneva FRRyan Kosydar4
Westminster JRGino Piraino5
Geneva SONathan Smith6
Grove City FRAdam Frankhauser7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
IUP FRGabriel Olaniyi3
Geneva FRZach Lucas4
Grove City FRLuke St. Julien5
IUP SOZach Debose6

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 3/27/2026 - 5:20 PM
Stadium: 9:10.15 2012 Josh Newby

CMU: 9:03.87 2023 Elijah Sech
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedTyler Umbright1
Pittsburgh SREthan Feinstein2
UnattachedJannik Windelband3
Pittsburgh SOCole Casadei4
Slippery Rock SRJohn Juszynski5
Mount Union SRNick Wong6
Point Park FRElijah Bechdel7
Walsh SRLukas Keverkamp8
CMU SRKenji Tella9
Duquesne FRLiam Kirkpatrick10
Mount Union SOJake Kapper11
Mount Union SRMatthew Tschantz12
Mount Union SOCohen Boyce13
Mount Union JRMarek France14
Walsh FRRuairi Zuercher15
CMU SOYork Bourgeois16
Davis & Elkins SRKonnor Allison17
Point Park FRDaniel Sanchis18
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase)
Mount Union FRTrent Miller1
PSU-Behrend JRPeyton Brewer2
Grove City SRMichael Singley3
Slippery Rock SOMichael Gauntner4
Mercyhurst FRCamden Pierce5
Davis & Elkins JRPaul Langkopf6
Edinboro SOGarrett Bartlebaugh7
Point Park SOAlbin Petschauer8
Allegheny SRCaleb Freeman9
Slippery Rock SOEaston Adamczyk10
Walsh FRGrasyn Rettig11
PSU-Behrend SRAidan Reinsel12
Duquesne FRCleveland Wall13
Allegheny FRTyler Biss14
Seton Hill FRDrew Raulli15
Geneva SOHarry Gibson16
Geneva SOConnor Miller17
Allegheny SRPatrick Sharp18

Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 12:15 PM
Stadium: 40.82 3/29/2025 Pittsburgh

J Shelton, I Kane, J Long, T McDonough
CMU: 41.67 2025 Carnegie Mellon

M Yu, B Wong, V Ruhland, D Chang
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AIUP1

1) Donovan Ellis JR 2) Seth Stouffer JR
3) Demitrius Carter JR 4) Steve Combary JR
5) Nathaniel Klocek FR

ASeton Hill2
1) Devin Underwood SO 2) Blaise Verrastro JR
3) David Graef SO 4) Jacy Willis JR
5) Adam Piper FR

ACMU3
1) Devin Chang SO 2) Jeremy Ocloo SO
3) Nathan Kougher FR 4) Matthew Yu JR

APittsburgh4
1) Darren McQueen SR 2) Che Nwabuko SR
3) Jaden Shelton SR 4) James Long SO

ACal U.5
1) Ekoulus Lett FR 2) Kobe Dave SO
3) Marlin Davis SR 4) Aidan McMahon SR

AGeneva6
1) Karim Ouardirhi FR 2) Abraham Konneh SO
3) Alex Mastoris FR 4) Judah Abram FR
5) Seth Tyson SR

AMercyhurst7
1) Eric Grimm FR 2) Jase Babcock FR
3) Devin Easter FR 4) Landon Marquez de la Plata FR
5) Daniel Turner FR 6) Connor Stokes FR

AGrove City8
1) Jeremiah Knowles SO 2) Joseph Brallier FR
3) Gregory Wilson SR 4) EJ Divito FR
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay)
BWestminster2

1) Imari Watson FR 2) Nathan Maher FR
3) Ben White SR 4) Aaron Dickart FR

BGeneva3
1) James Paranish JR 2) Andrew Potter FR
3) Zach Lucas FR 4) Jaden Duckett JR

AWestminster4
1) Aaron Stebick FR 2) Zachary Kovell FR
3) Robert Maderitz FR 4) Brite Cannon SO

AEdinboro5
1) Brayden Kunselman SO 2) Tyler Storicks FR
3) Hayden Skinner JR 4) Devin Smith FR
5) Chance Miller FR 6) Lane Marquis FR

AW&J6
1) Szyair Dungee FR 2) Braden McWreath FR
3) Tavan Schoenberger JR 4) Anthony Cestaro SR

BSt. Vincent7
1) Jorden Clay SR 2) Shane Fawehinmi FR
3) Bryce Hoke FR 4) Ryan Peterson FR

Event  32   Men High Jump

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 12:30 PM
Progression: 1.75 +5cm to 2.00, 2.03 +3cm

Stadium: 2.10m 2006 Jeff Witmyer
CMU: 2.03m 1996 Peter Hunt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cal U. FRKaedyn Pago1
Geneva FRNathan Bailey2
Geneva FRAndrew Potter3
Grove City SOCaleb Haley4
Slippery Rock FRWinston Clifford5
CMU SRCasey Potrebic6
Geneva FRStanford Webb7
Duquesne SOColm Matheney8
PSU-Behrend SOCole Cunningham9
W&J SONoah Neil10
St. Vincent JRLucas Measel11
PSU-Behrend SOBoden Gushie12
Slippery Rock FRDylan Langdon13
Chatham JRSeth Sager14
Cal U. FRTyshaun Tims15
CMU FRLuke Freimanis16
Duquesne JRChristian Cupp17
Duquesne SOCody Mankowski18
Cal U. FRNate Hoffman19
Duquesne FREmery Moye20
Cal U. SOScott Amin21
Edinboro FRWieger De Wit22
W&J JRNick DeSanto23
Grove City FREJ Divito24
Geneva SRJack Garvin25
Mercyhurst FRJase Babcock26
Cal U. FRBode Layo27
Westminster SORylan Dye28



Leone Timing and Results Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:40 PM  3/26/2026  Page 18
CMU Invitational

Gesling Stadium  - 3/27/2026 to 3/28/2026
Meet Program

Event  30   Men Pole Vault

Friday 3/27/2026 - 3:00 PM
Progression: 3.94 +15cm to 4.69, 4.79, 4.89, 4.94 +5cm

Stadium: 4.88m 4/1/2017 Luke Patten & Christian Duckworth
CMU: 4.88m 2025 Christian Duckworth, Solomon Glavach

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Edinboro FRRylan Wagner1
Edinboro FRMatthew Alaia2
Grove City FRJohn Hershey3
Geneva FRNathan Bailey4
Grove City FRAaron Peterson5
Duquesne FRJayden Jordan Loran6
Duquesne SOColm Matheney7
CMU SORyan Handron8
Duquesne JRChristian Cupp9
CMU SOAdi Verma10
Grove City SRTucker Owens11
Mercyhurst FRZachary Noble12
Grove City SRMichael Chambers13
Slippery Rock SRCullen Birkes14
CMU SRCasey Potrebic15
CMU FRLuke Freimanis16
Geneva JRIsaac Nirella17
Allegheny JRGrant Miller18
Grove City FRWill Britton19
CMU SOLucas Knappenberger20
Slippery Rock FRChristian Crowley21
CMU JRSolomon Glavach22

Event  26   Men Long Jump

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 10:30 AM
Stadium: 7.56m 2006 Jermaine Clayton

CMU: 7.55m 2022 Justin Kiefel
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Duquesne SOMikey Bill1
Geneva FRAmiri Copeland2
Geneva FREli Johnson3
W&J JRTavan Schoenberger4
Geneva SRSeth Tyson5
Duquesne FRYazhir Slaughter6
Chatham SRBrett Poles7
Duquesne FRJayden Jordan Loran8
Edinboro SOLee Hoover9
Chatham SOMax Rollins10
Mercyhurst FREric Grimm11
W&J FRBobby Mainor12
Geneva FRCooper Wilkins13
Geneva JRJaden Duckett14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
PSU-Behrend FRLee Qualk1
Edinboro FRCamden Kirker2
Geneva FRStanford Webb3
Geneva SRJack Garvin4
PSU-Behrend SOCole Cunningham5
Slippery Rock FRKai Lynch6
Slippery Rock FRDustin Joyce7
Grove City FREJ Divito8
Grove City SOCaleb Haley9
Edinboro FRLuke Campbell10
CMU FRAlexander Moser11
W&J JRNick DeSanto12
Duquesne SOCody Mankowski13
CMU SRMorgan Johnson14
PSU-Behrend SOBrandon Konieczki15

Event  28   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 3:30 PM
Stadium: 15.65m 1998 Sergei Bykov

CMU: 15.16m 2022 Justin Kiefel
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Edinboro FRLuke Campbell1
Chatham SRBrett Poles2
Geneva SRJack Garvin3
Geneva SRSeth Tyson4
Edinboro SOLee Hoover5
PSU-Behrend SOCole Cunningham6
Geneva FRAmiri Copeland7
Slippery Rock FRKai Lynch8
Geneva FRCooper Wilkins9
Slippery Rock FRDustin Joyce10
Westminster FRTa'Rel Richardson11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Seton Hill FRShane Plante-King1
CMU SRMorgan Johnson2
Grove City SOCaleb Haley3
IUP JREvan Loro4
Cal U. FRDamar Gilzeane5
CMU SOLucas Knappenberger6
Duquesne JRSpencer Edey7
Cal U. SOScott Amin8
CMU JRAtai Tahasan9
IUP FRKamal Curry10
W&J JRTavan Schoenberger11
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Event  34   Men Shot Put

Friday 3/27/2026 - 2:30 PM
Stadium: 17.67m 3/25/2022 Bram Miller

CMU: 18.01m 2021 Bram Miller
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Edinboro FRJohn Koterba1
Mercyhurst FRGannon McMaster2
Edinboro FRJoe Pituch3
Seton Hill JRDylan Brooks4
Grove City SOJacob King5
Edinboro FRCamden Kirker6
Seton Hill FRColin Tapper7
Geneva FREli Johnson8
Duquesne SOMikey Bill9
Seton Hill SRDustin McMullen10
Edinboro FRJasper Valkenburg11
Geneva FRZach Rodnez12
Allegheny SOCameron Sadler13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Edinboro FRLogan Kerstetter1
Seton Hill SRDwight Sarver2
PSU-Behrend JRRyan Visosky3
Point Park FRJonah Schneider4
Seton Hill JRBohdan Meyer5
Cal U. JRJacob Visk6
Duquesne SOConor Richardson7
CMU FRGrayson Metz8
Westminster FRDaniel Mukaabya9
CMU JRVictor Crawshaw10
Point Park FRBen Williams11
Geneva FRCorban Hunter12
Edinboro JRConnor Munson13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Westminster JRJack Crider1
PSU-Behrend SRAlex Cotton2
Pittsburgh FRJosiah Montgomery3
Pittsburgh SOEmeka Ugwu4
Seton Hill SRAngelo Allen5
CMU JRJohnathan Crawshaw6
Westminster JRKyle Crown7
Allegheny SOAndre Anderson8
Duquesne FRDino Nadarevic9
CMU JRSamuel Alligood10
UnattachedZach Landa11
Pittsburgh SRRyan Cook12
PSU-Behrend JRAntonio Faraone13
CMU FRMohammad Ahmed14

Event  40   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 12:30 PM
Stadium: 54.46m 2016 Duke Taylor

CMU: 51.79m 2019 Bram Miller
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Duquesne JRChristian Cupp1
CMU FRGrayson Metz2
Duquesne SOAustin Foster3
Duquesne FRJayden Jordan Loran4
CMU FRLuke Freimanis5
Duquesne SOColm Matheney6
CMU JRJohnathan Crawshaw7
Allegheny SOCameron Sadler8
Duquesne JRNick Carelli9
Point Park FRJonah Schneider10
Edinboro SOTrevor Neumann11
CMU FRCarter Klaus12
Point Park FRJan Tuttenberg13
Duquesne SOConor Richardson14
PSU-Behrend SRNathan DiGilio15
CMU SRCasey Potrebic16
Westminster SRBryce Carroll17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
PSU-Behrend JRRyan Visosky1
CMU FRMohammad Ahmed2
Edinboro JRConnor Munson3
Duquesne FRDino Nadarevic4
Pittsburgh SRRyan Cook5
Westminster JRJack Crider6
PSU-Behrend SRAlex Cotton7
Pittsburgh SOEmeka Ugwu8
CMU JRSamuel Alligood9
Allegheny SOAndre Anderson10
Westminster JRKyle Crown11
UnattachedZach Landa12
Seton Hill SRAngelo Allen13
Pittsburgh FRJosiah Montgomery14
Seton Hill SRDwight Sarver15
UnattachedDan Dabrowski16
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Event  38   Men Hammer Throw

Friday 3/27/2026 - 4:00 PM
Stadium: 64.82m 3/29/2024 Zak Dysert

CMU: 58.35m 2023 Cody Breidenbach
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CMU FRGrayson Metz1
Edinboro FRLogan Kerstetter2
Edinboro FRJohn Koterba3
Westminster JRJack Crider4
Cal U. SRBowen Tillotson5
Grove City SOJacob King6
Grove City SRTucker Owens7
IUP SODominick Christeleit8
Geneva FRCorban Hunter9
PSU-Behrend SRNathan DiGilio10
Seton Hill FRColin Tapper11
Westminster JRKyle Crown12
Slippery Rock FRTyler Ondrusek13
Seton Hill JRBohdan Meyer14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Allegheny SOAndre Anderson1
CMU JRSamuel Alligood2
CMU JRVictor Crawshaw3
CMU JRJohnathan Crawshaw4
Duquesne JRNick Payne5
Allegheny SOCameron Sadler6
Seton Hill SRAngelo Allen7
UnattachedDaniel Amaya8
Pittsburgh SOSamuel Guzman9
Pittsburgh FRMark Haynesworth10
Slippery Rock SRChad Hepler11
Seton Hill SRDwight Sarver12
Pittsburgh FRJosiah Montgomery13
Edinboro SOTrevor Neumann14

Event  36   Men Javelin Throw

Saturday 3/28/2026 - 5:00 PM
Stadium: 65.48m 2006 Rob Conrad

CMU: 67.54m 1981 Joe Wagner
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Edinboro JRConnor Munson1
Allegheny JRAlex Coccagna2
Westminster FRNathan Heirendt3
Seton Hill JRDylan Brooks4
Geneva FRZach Rodnez5
Geneva FREli Stargel6
PSU-Behrend SOCole Cunningham7
Duquesne JRChristian Cupp8
Duquesne SOMikey Bill9
Duquesne FRJayden Jordan Loran10
PSU-Behrend FRWill Vanderweele11
Point Park FRJan Tuttenberg12
CMU SOWatson Feil13
Grove City SOBrock Beachem14
Westminster SRMason Manos15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Allegheny SRJonah Wells1
Grove City SREthan Wiley2
Pittsburgh SOSamuel Guzman3
Slippery Rock FRLandon Lynch4
Edinboro FRJasper Valkenburg5
Seton Hill SRCody Scherle6
Grove City SRTucker Owens7
UnattachedChris Dinuzzo8
Geneva SRJack Garvin9
Point Park JRBen Blahovec10
Duquesne SOColm Matheney11
Edinboro FRCamden Kirker12
Westminster SRJalen Ritzert13
Point Park FRBen Williams14
PSU-Behrend SOBraden Balaski15
Edinboro FRLogan Kerstetter16


